©Copyright 2022 Dwyer Instruments, LLC
Printed in U.S.A. 1/22   DS-TUF Rev. 6
SERIES TUF | ULTRASONIC ENERGY METER
®
The Series TUF Ultrasonic Energy Meter is a highly accurate and
stable energy meter. It utilizes ultrasonic technology to measure heating
and cooling energy consumption. The Series TUF incorporates a
flowmeter, temperature meter, and a calculator into a single, compact

Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, LLC reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
• Choose 1 ultrasonic energy meter model
• Choose pipe fitting model given the appropriate fitting size (for DN15 to DN40 only)*
Example: TUF-150-MD, Fitting Size: A, select pipe fitting Model WM-ACC-C01 or WM-ACC-C11.
Note: Series TUF units are factory set for supply line installation. (Can be modified in the field via communication protocol.)
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.
Fitting Size Pipe Fitting Model*** Process Connection Size Weight lb (kg)
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
E
E
WM-ACC-C01
WM-ACC-C11
WM-ACC-C02
WM-ACC-C12
WM-ACC-C03
WM-ACC-C13
WM-ACC-C14
WM-ACC-C05
WM-ACC-C15
1/2˝ NPT
1/2˝ BSPT
3/4˝ NPT
3/4˝ BSPT
1˝ NPT
1˝ BSPT
1-1/4˝ BSPT
1-1/2˝ NPT
1-1/2˝ BSPT
0.6 (0.3)
0.6 (0.3)
1.2 (0.5)
1.2 (0.5)
1.8 (0.8)
1.8 (0.8)
2.3 (1.1)
4.4 (2)
4.4 (2)
***Each model includes 1 fitting.
Ultrasonic
Energy
Meter Model
Body
Size**
Pipe Size
Fitting
Size Communication
Meter
Connection
GPM (LPM)
Weight
lb (kg)in mm

Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, LLC reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
• Choose 1 ultrasonic energy meter model
• Choose pipe fitting model given the appropriate fitting size (for DN15 to DN40 only)*
Example: TUF-150-MD, Fitting Size: A, select pipe fitting Model WM-ACC-C01 or WM-ACC-C11.
Note: Series TUF units are factory set for supply line installation. (Can be modified in the field via communication protocol.)
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.
Fitting Size Pipe Fitting Model*** Process Connection Size Weight lb (kg)
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
E
E
WM-ACC-C01
WM-ACC-C11
WM-ACC-C02
WM-ACC-C12
WM-ACC-C03
WM-ACC-C13
WM-ACC-C14
WM-ACC-C05
WM-ACC-C15
1/2˝ NPT
1/2˝ BSPT
3/4˝ NPT
3/4˝ BSPT
1˝ NPT
1˝ BSPT
1-1/4˝ BSPT
1-1/2˝ NPT
1-1/2˝ BSPT
0.6 (0.3)
0.6 (0.3)
1.2 (0.5)
1.2 (0.5)
1.8 (0.8)
1.8 (0.8)
2.3 (1.1)
4.4 (2)
4.4 (2)
***Each model includes 1 fitting.
Ultrasonic
Energy
Meter Model
Body
Size**
Pipe Size
Fitting
Size Communication
Meter
Connection
GPM (LPM)
Weight
lb (kg)in mm